Summary Results Report Celina ISD

General and Special Election SOVC
May 7, 2022 COLLIN COUNTY
Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 1 Celina
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Ballot By Provision
Day Voting Mail al Ballots
Chuck Hansen 9 56.25% 3 6 0 0
Vicky Hogue 7  43.75% 0 6 1 0
Total Votes Cast 16 100.00% 3 12 1 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 7 2 3 0
Contest Totals 23 5 14 4 0
Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 2 Celina
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Ballot By Provision
Day Voting Mail al Ballots
Choc Christopher 10 62.50% 3 7 0 0
Dan Williams 6 37.50% 0 5 1 0
Total Votes Cast 16 100.00% 3 12 1 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 7 2 3 0
Contest Totals 23 5 14 4 0
Celina ISD SOVC - 05/16/2022 10:08 AM 10of 10

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report Celina ISD

General and Special Election SOVC
May 7, 2022 COLLIN COUNTY
Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 1 Celina
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Ballot By Provision
Day Voting Mail al Ballots
Chuck Hansen 27 72.97T% 11 16 0 0
Vicky Hogue 10 27.03% 7 3 0 0
Total Votes Cast 37 100.00% 18 19 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0
Undervotes 10 0 0
Contest Totals 47 24 23 0 0
Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 2 Celina
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Ballot By Provision
Day Voting Mail al Ballots
Choc Christopher 20 46.51% 10 10 0 0
Dan Williams 23  53.49% 12 11 0 0
Total Votes Cast 43 100.00% 22 21 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 4 0 0
Contest Totals a7 24 23 0 0
Celina ISD SOVC - 05/16/2022 10:08 AM 2 of 10

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report Celina ISD
General and Special Election SOVC

May 7, 2022 COLLIN COUNTY
Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 1 Celina
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Ballot By Provision
Day Voting Mail al Ballots
Chuck Hansen 508 63.34% 126 364 18 0
Vicky Hogue 294  36.66% 77 205 12 0
Total Votes Cast 802 100.00% 203 569 30 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 108 31 72 0
Contest Totals 910 234 641 35 0
Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 2 Celina
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Ballot By Provision
Day Voting Mail al Ballots
Choc Christopher 396 46.42% 85 297 14 0
Dan Williams 457  53.58% 133 307 17 0
Total Votes Cast 853 100.00% 218 604 31 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 57 16 37 0
Contest Totals 910 234 641 35 0
Celina ISD SOVC - 05/16/2022 10:08 AM 30of 10

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report Celina ISD

General and Special Election SOVC
May 7, 2022 COLLIN COUNTY
Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 1 Celina
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Ballot By Provision
Day Voting Mail al Ballots
Chuck Hansen 6 42.86% 1 5 0 0
Vicky Hogue 8 57.14% 4 4 0 0
Total Votes Cast 14 100.00% 5 9 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 6 2 4 0 0
Contest Totals 20 7 13 0 0
Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 2 Celina
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Ballot By Provision
Day Voting Mail al Ballots
Choc Christopher 7 46.67% 3 4 0 0
Dan Williams 8 53.33% 2 6 0 0
Total Votes Cast 15 100.00% 5 10 0 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 5 2 0 0
Contest Totals 20 7 13 0 0
Celina ISD SOVC - 05/16/2022 10:08 AM 4 of 10

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report
General and Special Election
May 7, 2022

154

Celina ISD
SOVC
COLLIN COUNTY

Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 1 Celina
Vote For 1

Chuck Hansen

Vicky Hogue

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 2 Celina
Vote For 1

Choc Christopher

Dan Williams

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

164 74.89%

55 25.11%

219 100.00%
0
26
245

TOTAL VOTE %

106  46.70%

121 53.30%

227 100.00%
0
18
245

Election
Day
49

17
66

75

Election
Day
18

51
69

75

Early Ballot By Provision
al Ballots

Voting
107

35
142

15
157

Early Ballot By Provision
al Ballots

Voting
80

67
147

10
157

Mail

7
1
8
0
2

10

Mail

6
2
8
0
2

10

1

2
3
0
0
3

2

1
3
0
0
3

Celina ISD SOVC - 05/16/2022 10:08 AM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

50f 10



Summary Results Report
General and Special Election
May 7, 2022

160

Celina ISD
SOVC
COLLIN COUNTY

Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 1 Celina
Vote For 1

Chuck Hansen

Vicky Hogue

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 2 Celina
Vote For 1

Choc Christopher

Dan Williams

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

17  54.84%
14  45.16%
31 100.00%
0
3
34

TOTAL VOTE %

12 41.38%
17  58.62%
29 100.00%
0
5
34

Election
Day
6

6
12

14

Election
Day
5

6
11

14

Early Ballot By Provision

Voting
11

7
18

18

Mail
0

N P O P

al Ballots
0

0
0
0
0
0

Early Ballot By Provision

Voting
7

11
18

18

Mail
0

N N O O O

al Ballots

0

0
0
0
0
0

Celina ISD SOVC - 05/16/2022 10:08 AM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

6 of 10



Summary Results Report Celina ISD
General and Special Election SOVC

May 7, 2022 COLLIN COUNTY
161

Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 1 Celina
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Ballot By Provision
Day Voting Mail al Ballots
75.00% 3 0 0 0

25.00%

Chuck Hansen 3
1
Total Votes Cast 4 100.00%
0
1
5

Vicky Hogue

Overvotes

Undervotes

g »r O b~ B

0
0
0
0
0

O O O o o

0

0

0

0

Contest Totals 0

Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 2 Celina
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Ballot By Provision
Day Voting Mail al Ballots
50.00% 2 0 0 0

50.00%

Choc Christopher 2
2
Total Votes Cast 4 100.00%
0
1
5

Dan Williams

Overvotes

Undervotes

g B O &~ N

0
0
0
0
0

O O O o o

0
0
0
0
0

Contest Totals

Celina ISD SOVC - 05/16/2022  10:08 AM 7 of 10
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report Celina ISD

General and Special Election SOVC
May 7, 2022 COLLIN COUNTY
Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 1 Celina
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Ballot By Provision
Day Voting Mail al Ballots
Chuck Hansen 195 63.73% 55 133 7 0
Vicky Hogue 111 36.27% 27 82 2 0
Total Votes Cast 306 100.00% 82 215 9 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 44 18 26 0 0
Contest Totals 350 100 241 9 0
Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 2 Celina
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Election Early Ballot By Provision
Day Voting Mail al Ballots
Choc Christopher 136 40.96% 30 98 8 0
Dan Williams 196 59.04% 64 132 0 0
Total Votes Cast 332 100.00% 94 230 8 0
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 18 6 11 1 0
Contest Totals 350 100 241 9 0
Celina ISD SOVC - 05/16/2022 10:08 AM 8 of 10

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report
General and Special Election
May 7, 2022

LB35

Celina ISD
SOVC
COLLIN COUNTY

Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 1 Celina
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Chuck Hansen

Vicky Hogue

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

O O O o o o

Contest Totals

Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 2 Celina
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Choc Christopher

Dan Williams

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

O O O o o o

Contest Totals

Election
Day
0

O O O O o

Election
Day
0

O O O O o

Early Ballot By Provision

Voting al Ballots

0

0
0
0
0
0

Early Ballot By Provision
al Ballots

Voting
0

0
0
0
0
0

Mail
0

O O O o o

Mail
0

O O O o o

0

0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0
0

Celina ISD SOVC - 05/16/2022  10:08 AM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

9 of 10



Summary Results Report
General and Special Election
May 7, 2022

LB38

Celina ISD
SOVC
COLLIN COUNTY

Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 1 Celina
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Chuck Hansen

Vicky Hogue

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

O O O o o o

Contest Totals

Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 2 Celina
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Choc Christopher

Dan Williams

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

Undervotes

O O O o o o

Contest Totals

Election
Day
0

O O O O o

Election
Day
0

O O O O o

Early Ballot By Provision

Voting al Ballots

0

0
0
0
0
0

Early Ballot By Provision
al Ballots

Voting
0

0
0
0
0
0

Mail
0

O O O o o

Mail
0

O O O o o

0

0
0
0
0
0

0

0
0
0
0
0

Celina ISD SOVC - 05/16/2022  10:08 AM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

10 of 10



