Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 1 Celina

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Ballot By Mail	Provision al Ballots
Chuck Hansen	9 56.25%	3	6	0	0
Vicky Hogue	7 43.75%	0	6	1	0
Total Votes Cast	16 100.00%	3	12	1	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	7	2	2	3	0
Contest Totals	23	5	14	4	0

Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 2 Celina

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Ballot By Mail	Provision al Ballots
Choc Christopher	10 62.50%	3	7	0	0
Dan Williams	6 37.50%	0	5	1	0
Total Votes Cast	16 100.00%	3	12	1	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	7	2	2	3	0
Contest Totals	23	5	14	4	0

Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 1 Celina

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Ballot By Mail	Provision al Ballots
Chuck Hansen	27 72.97%	11	16	0	0
Vicky Hogue	10 27.03%	7	3	0	0
Total Votes Cast	37 100.00%	18	19	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	10	6	4	0	0
Contest Totals	47	24	23	0	0

Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 2 Celina

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Ballot By Mail	Provision al Ballots
Choc Christopher	20 46.51%	10	10	0	0
Dan Williams	23 53.49%	12	11	0	0
Total Votes Cast	43 100.00%	22	21	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	4	2	2	0	0
Contest Totals	47	24	23	0	0

Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 1 Celina

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Ballot By Mail	Provision al Ballots
Chuck Hansen	508 63.34%	126	364	18	0
Vicky Hogue	294 36.66%	77	205	12	0
Total Votes Cast	802 100.00%	203	569	30	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	108	31	72	5	0
Contest Totals	910	234	641	35	0

Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 2 Celina

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Ballot By Mail	Provision al Ballots
Choc Christopher	396 46.42%	85	297	14	0
Dan Williams	457 53.58%	133	307	17	0
Total Votes Cast	853 100.00%	218	604	31	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	57	16	37	4	0
Contest Totals	910	234	641	35	0

Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 1 Celina

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Ballot By Mail	Provision al Ballots
Chuck Hansen	6 42.86%	1	5	0	0
Vicky Hogue	8 57.14%	4	4	0	0
Total Votes Cast	14 100.00%	5	9	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	6	2	4	0	0
Contest Totals	20	7	13	0	0

Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 2 Celina

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	,	Provision al Ballots
Choc Christopher	7 46.67%	3	4	0	0
Dan Williams	8 53.33%	2	6	0	0
Total Votes Cast	15 100.00%	5	10	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	5	2	3	0	0
Contest Totals	20	7	13	0	0

Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 1 Celina

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Ballot By Mail	Provision al Ballots
Chuck Hansen	164 74.89%	49	107	7	1
Vicky Hogue	55 25.11%	17	35	1	2
Total Votes Cast	219 100.00%	66	142	8	3
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	26	9	15	2	0
Contest Totals	245	75	157	10	3

Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 2 Celina

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Ballot By Mail	Provision al Ballots
Choc Christopher	106 46.70%	18	80	6	2
Dan Williams	121 53.30%	51	67	2	1
Total Votes Cast	227 100.00%	69	147	8	3
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	18	6	10	2	0
Contest Totals	245	75	157	10	3

Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 1 Celina

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Ballot By Mail	Provision al Ballots
Chuck Hansen	17 54.84%	6	11	0	0
Vicky Hogue	14 45.16%	6	7	1	0
Total Votes Cast	31 100.00%	12	18	1	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3	2	0	1	0
Contest Totals	34	14	18	2	0

Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 2 Celina

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Ballot By Mail	Provision al Ballots
Choc Christopher	12 41.38%	5	7	0	0
Dan Williams	17 58.62%	6	11	0	0
Total Votes Cast	29 100.00%	11	18	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	5	3	0	2	0
Contest Totals	34	14	18	2	0

Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 1 Celina

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	,	Provision al Ballots
Chuck Hansen	3 75.00%	3	0	0	0
Vicky Hogue	1 25.00%	1	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	4 100.00%	4	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1	1	0	0	0
Contest Totals	5	5	0	0	0

Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 2 Celina

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	,	Provision al Ballots
Choc Christopher	2 50.00%	2	0	0	0
Dan Williams	2 50.00%	2	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	4 100.00%	4	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	1	1	0	0	0
Contest Totals	5	5	0	0	0

Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 1 Celina

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Ballot By Mail	Provision al Ballots
Chuck Hansen	195 63.73%	55	133	7	0
Vicky Hogue	111 36.27%	27	82	2	0
Total Votes Cast	306 100.00%	82	215	9	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	44	18	26	0	0
Contest Totals	350	100	241	9	0

Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 2 Celina

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	,	Provision al Ballots
Choc Christopher	136 40.96%	30	98	8	0
Dan Williams	196 59.04%	64	132	0	0
Total Votes Cast	332 100.00%	94	230	8	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	18	6	11	1	0
Contest Totals	350	100	241	9	0

LB35

Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 1 Celina

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting		Provision al Ballots
Chuck Hansen	0	0	0	0	0
Vicky Hogue	0	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	0	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	0	0	0	0	0

Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 2 Celina

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Ballot By Mail	Provision al Ballots
Choc Christopher	0	0	0	0	0
Dan Williams	0	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	0	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	0	0	0	0	0

LB38

Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 1 Celina

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting		Provision al Ballots
Chuck Hansen	0	0	0	0	0
Vicky Hogue	0	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	0	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	0	0	0	0	0

Celina ISD - Trustee, Place 2 Celina

	TOTAL VOTE %	Election Day	Early Voting	Ballot By Mail	Provision al Ballots
Choc Christopher	0	0	0	0	0
Dan Williams	0	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	0	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	0	0	0	0	0
Contest Totals	0	0	0	0	0